
W E D D I N G  P A C K A G E

2024-2025
Available any day, all year round

Menu tasting for the couple*
Ceremony Room Hire 
Red carpet as your aisle 

PA system for your ceremony music
Arrival drinks 

Wedding Breakfast room hire 
Three course seasonal wedding breakfast followed by Tea/Coffee  

(or switch to our BBQ Wedding breakfast or Afternoon Tea) 
Toasting drinks 

Half bottle of house wine per guest for the table
Jugs of iced water 

Silver Cake Stand and Knife 
Easel 

White table linen and napkins
Evening Reception Room Hire 

White LED Dancefloor 
Room Partition for Montgomerie Suite (If required)

Evening Buffet (Finger Buffet, Pizza or Charcuterie menu)
Dedicated Wedding Coordinator 

Toastmaster 
1 Nights bed and breakfast in a Superior room  

(including complimentary access to our health club facilities)
Preferential accommodation rates for your guests (maximum of 10 rooms)



Monday - Thursday

Monday - Thursday

Friday - Sunday

Friday - Sunday

Package price - 60 guests throughout

Package price - 70 guests throughout

Off Peak Package - Based on a minimum of 60 guests throughout the day 

Available October - March

Peak Package - Based on a minimum of 70 guests throughout the day 

Available April - September 

£6,900

£10,000

£7,800

£11,400

£120

£120

£120

£120

£20

£20

£20

£20

Additional Day Guests

Additional Day Guests

Additional Evening Guests

Additional Evening Guests
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