

HASTINGS HOTEL

## wedding package 2024-2025

## Available any day, all year round

Menu tasting for the couple\* Ceremony Room Hire Red carpet as your aisle PA system for your ceremony music Arrival drinks Wedding Breakfast room hire

Three course seasonal wedding breakfast followed by Tea/Coffee (or switch to our BBQ Wedding breakfast or Afternoon Tea)

Toasting drinks Half bottle of house wine per guest for the table

Jugs of iced water Silver Cake Stand and Knife Easel

White table linen and napkins Evening Reception Room Hire White LED Dancefloor

Room Partition for Montgomerie Suite (If required) Evening Buffet (Finger Buffet, Pizza or Charcuterie menu) Dedicated Wedding Coordinator

Toastmaster

1 Nights bed and breakfast in a Superior room (including complimentary access to our health club facilities) Preferential accommodation rates for your guests (maximum of 10 rooms)



HASTINGS HOTEL

## wedding package 2024-2025

Off Peak Package - Based on a minimum of 60 guests throughout the day Available October - March

	Monday - Thursday	Friday - Sunday
Package price - 60 guests throughout	£6,900	£7,800
Additional Day Guests	£120	£120
Additional Evening Guests	£20	£20

## Peak Package - Based on a minimum of 70 guests throughout the day Available April - September

	Monday - Thursday	Friday - Sunday
Package price - 70 guests throughout	£10,000	£11,400
Additional Day Guests	£120	£120
Additional Evening Guests	£20	£20